> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
Model 851 Strobe beaconS
> Features
• Open-style aluminum base
strobe beacon
• Automatic adjustment to
function at any voltage from
12-48VDC

Polycarbonate or Aluminum Base
©2010 Federal Signal Corporation.     M7107 l 1210
> How to Order
Specifications
Flash Rate 80/min (1, 2, 3, 4, 5x)
Voltage 12-48 VDC, 72 VDC, 115 VAC
Amp Draw 1.65 @ 12 V  to  0.41 @ 48V (DC models)
Joules 12J (DC Models)
10J (RR, AC model)
Power 16W (DC models)
13.3W  (RR, AC model)
Physical Specifications
Diameter 6.6 in (16.8 cm)
Height 7.5 in (19.1 cm)
Ship Weight
2.2 lbs (1.0 kg)
Specify Model
Model 851 Plus
 12J, 16W, 12-48VDC, double flash
420400-02 Open style bottom, Amber; -03(Blue);
-04(Red); -05(Clear); -06(Green)
420404-02 Cruise light, open style bottom, Amber;
-03(Blue); -06(Green)
211789-02 Magnetic mount, Amber; -05(Clear)
420406-02 Utility Light, blackout lens, clear dust
cover, branch guard, and poly carbonate
mounting base
420412-02 Aluminum 1” pipe-flush mount bottom,
Amber; -05(Clear)
420414-02 Aluminum flush magnetic mount, Amber;
-05(Clear)
 12J, 16W, 12-48VDC, quad flash
211946-02 Open style bottom, Amber; -03(Blue);
-04(Red); -05(Clear); -06(Green)
 12J, 16W, 12-48VDC, quint flash
211947-02 Open style bottom, Amber; -03(Blue);
-04(Red); -06(Green)
 10J, 13.3W, 115VAC, single flash
412047-02 Enclosed bottom/AC line cord, Amber;
-03(Blue);  -04(Red); -05(Clear); -06(Green)
412048-02 Enclosed bottom/pipe flange, Amber;
-03(Blue);  -04(Red); -05(Clear)
Model 851-RR
 10J, 13.3W, 72VDC, single flash
412046-02 Enclosed bottom, spike filter, Amber;
-03(Blue); -04(Red); -05(Clear)
Polycarbonate Base
7.00” (178 mm)
bolt circle for
hook mount
1.00” pipe mount
5.50 (140 mm)
bolt circle
0.28” (7 mm)
2 mounting holes
equally spaced
0.28” (7 mm)
2 mounting holes
equally spaced for
hook mount
0.24” (6 mm)
2 mounting holes
equally spaced
5.00” (120 mm)
bolt circle
1.00” pipe mount
standard
Aluminum Base
Accessories and Kits
210782 Wire branch guard
210939 “L” mounting bracket
210830 Polycarbonate 1” pipe/flush mount bottom
210982 Aluminum 1” pipe/flush mount bottom